


Poached Egg 64°
with leek and Taleggio cheese

Focaccia
sun-dried tomatoes, baccalà mantecato, black olive powder, 
capers and artichokes

Tuna Sashimi
Jerusalem artichoke, crème fraîche and homemade sesame–yuzu ice cream

Beef Tartare Piedmont Style
hazelnuts, black truffle and cured egg yolk

Barley Soup
with curd cheese, bacon and spinach "Tirtl" (fried dumpling)

Cream Soup
with Jerusalem artichoke and artichoke

Soups

12,00€

12,00 €

Information on allergens can be found on the last page

Cover Price: 2,00 € / Pers

18,00 €

19,00 €

23,00 €

28,00 €

(1,3,7,8,11)

(8,9,11)

(3,7,8,11)

(1,3,7,8,9,11)

(3,4,7,8,11)

(1,3,7,8,11)



FIRST COURSES
Square Spaghetti
broccoli rabe, peperoncino, black garlic and smoked ricotta

Plin Ravioli
South Tyrolean ox ragout, foie gras, raspberry and chocolate

Risotto
with saffron, licorice and juniper

Chestnuts Ravioli
filled with parmesan cheese and crème brûlée  

Bavette
filled with ricotta and amaretti, raw scampi and lemongrass bisque

Tagliatelle 
with hand-cut venison ragù, chocolate chips, Szechuan pepper, cranberries
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SALAT VARIATION
Winter Salad
Radicchio Trevigiano, green lettuce, nuts and goat cheese

Smoked Salmon Salad
mixed leaf salad, spinach, arugula, pear and smoked salmon

Tyrolean Salad
colorful leaf salad, cocktail tomatoes, goat's cheese, apple, bacon 
and diced potatoes

Small mixed salad

17,00 €

17,00 €

17,00 €

 18,00€

6,50 €

 18,00€

(4,8,11)

(7,8,11)

(7,8,11)

(1,7,8,9,11)

(1,3,7,8,9,11)

(7,8,9,11)

(1,3,4,7,8,9,11)

(1,3,7,8,9,11)

 19,00€

(1,3,7,8,9,11)



MAIN COURSES
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Beef Filet
bell pepper curry, sage, pumpkin, parsley sponge, almond crumble and blackberrie

Arrosticino
beef skewers, Lardo di Colonnata, chimichurri mayonnaise, bell pepper–potato

Glazed Endive
avocado, yogurt, chickpea hummus and crispy bread

Monkfish
wrapped in pancetta, Neapolitan-style endive, potatoes

Grill plate for 2 persons
Rack of lamb, duck breast, salsiccia, pork fillet, flank steak, beef filet, 
roast potatoes and grilled vegetables

Picanha Nebraska 1.00 kg
with roast potatoes and grilled vegetables

40,00 €  

30,00 €  

25,00 €   

32,00 € 

78,00 € 

90,00 € 

(1,7,8,9,11)

(3,8,9,11)

(7,8,9,11)

(4,7,8,9,11)

(8,9,11)

(8,9,11)



DESSERTS
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Hazelnut, Thyme, Co�ee
hazelnut semifreddo, chocolate and thyme

Pear, Gianduja and Cocoa
caramelized pear, gianduja mousse and cocoa crumble

Modern Carrot Cake
with homemade popcorn ice cream

Sorbet. Sorbetto
raspberry, beetroot, warm mandarin ragout and bay leaf

Tiramisu dello Chef
white chocolate, liquid coffee heart, mascarpone

10,00  €

10,00   €

10,00   €

10,00  €

10,00   €

(3,7,8,11)

(3,7,8,11)

(1,3,7,8,11)

(3,7,8,11)

(1,3,8,11)
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